Kontakt

Course Program for Doctoral Students



Workshops in the Winter Term 2024/25 Further Events and Excursions

Join the CGS team members for selected activities. We cordially invite
Most of the following courses are normally held in German. In some you to come:

cases, it is possible to use English as a language of instruction to
accommodate participants who speak only English. Please contact us

for further information.

= Information Session: Get to know the CGS
Wednesday, 16 October 2024, 2.15 — 3.45 pm

= Wege zur Promotion Teil A — Promovieren, ja oder nein?
Monday, 21 October 2024, 4.15 — 5.45 pm

= Wege zur Promotion Teil B — Finanzierungsmdglichkeiten
Thursday, 24 October 2024, 4.15 — 5.45 pm

= Wege zur Promotion Teil C — Exposé
Thursday, 30 October 2024, 3.15 — 5.45 pm

= Academic Writing in English
with Theo Best
Monday & Tuesday, 4 & 5 November 2024, 10 am — 5 pm

= Erfolgreich Promovieren — SteuerungsgréfRen im
Promotionsprozess
Friday, 15 November 2024, 10 am — 4 pm

= Wissenschaftliches Schreiben: Themenfindung, Konzeption

und Einstieg
Friday, 29 November 2024, 10.15 am — 1:45 pm

= Motivation, Stressmanagement und Resilienz
Monday, 9 December 2024, 10 am — 6 pm

= Individual Job Application Coaching for PhD Students
16 — 20 December 2024, individual dates by arrangement

= Leadership und Fithrung von unten
with Robert Kétter (zweirat)
Friday, 17 January 2025, 10 am — 5 pm
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= ... to the von der Heydt museum, exhibition: Lucio Fontana
with Noam Lutgen
Saturday, 26 October 2024, 3 pm, von der Heydt museum

= ... to the University Ball
with Julian Hanebeck
Saturday, 9 November 2024, 8 pm, Historische Stadthalle

= ... to the cinema (movie screening in English)
with Saskia Neugebauer
Sunday, 1 December 2024, evening, Rex or Cinema (Wuppertal)

= ... to the Pina Bausch dance theatre: Agua
with Julian Hanebeck
Friday, 31 January 2025, 7 pm, Opernhaus Wuppertal

We look forward to meeting you!

For more details and information regarding
registration procedures please visit our website.
There is also a list of courses offered by the
university’s schools as well as other service
centers.

Pina Bausch, Agua


http://www.zgs.uni-wuppertal.de/en/courses/cgs-course-program
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